
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

224 

232 

244 

234 

266 

229 

237 

250 

269 

235 

212 

213 

230 

207 

299 

227 

225 

275 

215 

219 

210 

271 

240 

Name 

Sean  Babington 

Tom Bale 

Ameer Hassan 

Patrick Hannah 

Raed Hassan 

Alexandre Silanine 

Ali Al Najjar 

Duncan Foster 

Kevin Day 

Stephanie Le Vesconte 

Moeen Al Sarraj 

Anas Al Halabi 

Faisal Al Zubair 

Ammar Rayess 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Sebastian Seeling 

Abdul Basit Awan 

Lee Arnold 

Mohamm ed Mahmood Abdul Aziz  

Shk Mohammed Ham ad Al Khalifa 

Shahin Dargahi 

Walid Al Qassemi 

Najashi Rashdan 

Class 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

Total Tm 

8:57.390 

8:57.500 

8:57.675 

8:57.861 

8:58.121 

8:58.381 

8:58.730 

8:58.974 

8:59.079 

8:59.240 

8:59.531 

9:02.613 

9:02.989 

9:03.661 

9:04.497 

9:04.700 

9:08.024 

9:08.525 

9:09.207 

9:09.854 

9:10.189 

8:08.140 

7:15.978 

Diff 

0.110 

0.285 

0.471 

0.731 

0.991 

1.340 

1.584 

1.689 

1.850 

2.141 

5.223 

5.599 

6.271 

7.107 

7.310 

10.634 

11.135 

11.817 

12.464 

12.799 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.110 

0.175 

0.186 

0.260 

0.260 

0.349 

0.244 

0.105 

0.161 

0.291 

3.082 

0.376 

0.672 

0.836 

0.203 

3.324 

0.501 

0.682 

0.647 

0.335 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

58.366 

58.578 

58.088 

58.751 

58.870 

58.553 

58.915 

59.000 

58.922 

59.017 

58.975 

59.270 

59.006 

59.253 

59.246 

59.361 

59.805 

59.702 

59.365 

59.648 

59.397 

59.343 

1:00.643 

In Lap 

8 

3 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

7 

6 

4 

8 

8 

8 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

5 

4 

4 

5 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Margin of Victory 

0.110 

Avg. Speed 

74.761 

Best Lap Tm 

58.088 

Best Speed 

76.849 

Best Lap by 

244 - Ameer Hassan 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 3 

Heat MAX 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:12:29 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

10/26/2013 01:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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